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CHF 26.50

2 rolls or croissants, 2 butters, 2 jams or honey, freshly 2 rolls or croissants, 2 butters, 2 jams or honey, freshly 

squeezed orange juice, 1 coffee, tea, or milk drink. squeezed orange juice, 1 coffee, tea, or milk drink. 

Choose one Choose one favorite side dishfavorite side dish of your choice. of your choice.

LARGE BREAKFAST

We exclusively use Puschlaver organic eggs. We exclusively use Puschlaver organic eggs. 

Our ham & bacon comes from Swiss pigs. Our ham & bacon comes from Swiss pigs. 

Our mountain cheese is supplied by the Pontresina dairy.Our mountain cheese is supplied by the Pontresina dairy.

Favorite Side Dishes

Fried hamFried ham

Fried baconFried bacon

Fried egg  Fried egg  2 eggs

Scrambled eggs  Scrambled eggs  2 eggs

Mango yogurt  Mango yogurt  vegan

Bircher muesli  Bircher muesli  homemade

Fruit saladFruit salad

Bündner mountain cheeseBündner mountain cheese

6.50 6.50 

6.506.50

6.506.50

6.506.50

6.506.50

7.507.50

7.507.50

7.507.50

Stuffed Rolls

Butter croissant Butter croissant  filled with smoked salmon and guacamole 16.5016.50

Pretzel croissant Pretzel croissant  filled with scrambled eggs and bacon 14.5014.50

Rye bruschetta  Rye bruschetta  with beetroot hummus, goat cheese mousse, & tomatoes 18.5018.50

CHF 15.50

2 rolls or croissants, 2 butters, 2 jams or honey, 2 rolls or croissants, 2 butters, 2 jams or honey, 

1 coffee, tea, or milk drink1 coffee, tea, or milk drink

SMALL BREAKFAST

BREAKFAST 
UNTIL 2 PM



FOR A SMALL APPETITE

 medium / largeSoups

13.00 / 19.0013.00 / 19.00

Zuppa PaveseZuppa Pavese

Meat broth with egg and croutons

Bündner Barley SoupBündner Barley Soup

Barley, vegetables, Bündner meat and cream  13.00 / 19.0013.00 / 19.00

Red Lentil SoupRed Lentil Soup

With Greek yogurt and croutons 13.00 / 19.0013.00 / 19.00

Mixed SaladMixed Salad

Leafy greens with crunchy raw vegetables and seeds 9.50 / 18.009.50 / 18.00

Bun di - SaladBun di - Salad

Nut salad with goat cheese mousse, apple and pecans 16.00 / 25.0016.00 / 25.00

Falafel with Beetroot HummusFalafel with Beetroot Hummus

Fried chickpea balls on a beetroot hummus bed with tzatziki sauce 21.0021.00

Bowls Starter / Main Course 

Vegetarian Vegetarian Please note, meat is also fried in the fryer.V

VeganVegan Please note, meat is also fried in the fryer.Vg

Gluten-free Gluten-free All dishes may contain tracesG

availableG

V

availableGVgV available

availableGVgV available

availableGVgV available

with beetroot burgerV

Chicken TeriyakiChicken Teriyaki

Chicken breast with teriyaki sauce, leafy greens, wild rice, guacamole, 

cherry tomatoes and sesame seeds   

29.0029.00

availableVgV

Wild BowlWild Bowl

Wild rice, venison strips, edamame and fig 31.0031.00

availableVgV



PASTA & MORE

Pasta

33.5033.50

Chestnut pastaChestnut pasta

With Salsiccia sausage and chanterelle mushrooms

RisottoRisotto

With Savoy cabbage, fontina cheese sauce and buckwheat crumble 32.0032.00

Homemade potato gnocchiHomemade potato gnocchi

With tomato sauce and mozzarella, gratinated 28.5028.50

Burger

Classic BurgerClassic Burger

Black Angus beef (170g), caramelized red onions, bacon, homemade 

burger sauce, tomatoes, iceberg lettuce, country fries  

35.0035.00

Bun Di BurgerBun Di Burger

Black Angus beef (170g), fontina cheese, honey mustard, crispy onions, 

bacon, homemade burger sauce, tomatoes, iceberg lettuce, country fries

35.0035.00

Fitness BurgerFitness Burger

„Onions are the new Bread“ (without Bun), Black Angus beef (170g), sweet 

onions, tomatoes, fontina cheese, homemade burger sauce, iceberg lettuce

35.0035.00

We use Swiss meat.We use Swiss meat.

The ribeye steak is from Argentina The ribeye steak is from Argentina   (may have been produced with 

non-hormonal growth enhancers such as antibiotics).

Venison from Switzerland or Austria.Venison from Switzerland or Austria.

with beetroot burgerV

with beetroot burger, no baconV

with beetroot burger, no baconV

availableV

V

availableGV

GVgV available

availableV

availableV



BUN DI - CLASSICS

Main Courses

37.0037.00

Lamb ShankLamb Shank

With celery-potato puree

Veal SchnitzelVeal Schnitzel

With grilled vegetables and country fries 39.0039.00

Argentine Ribeye Steak (350g)Argentine Ribeye Steak (350g)

With rosemary potatoes and chimichurri sauce 54.0054.00

StartersStarters

Main CourseMain Course

For the big AppetiteFor the big Appetite

19.0019.00

35.0035.00

42.0042.00

70g

140g

210g

Beef Tartare

With onions, guacamole, egg, capers & mixed toast bread

Desserts

9.509.50

CheesecakeCheesecake

With forest fruits

TiramisuTiramisu

Egg, cream, espresso & ladyfingers 9.509.50

Caprese Cake with Nut Ice Cream  Caprese Cake with Nut Ice Cream  

Puschlaver cake with lots of chocolate and hazelnuts, served with 

a scoop of walnut ice cream
13.5013.50

availableG

G

V

V

GV



Via da Mul in 28Via da Mul in 28 7504 Pontres ina7504 Pontres ina

info@bun-di . res taurantin fo@bun-di . res taurant www.bun-di . res taurantwww.bun-di . res taurantTel .  081 842 80 40Tel .  081 842 80 40

Open daily from 07:30 AM – 11:00 PMOpen daily from 07:30 AM – 11:00 PM

Opening Hours

Give the gift of the Engadine with a voucher for a nut cake, Give the gift of the Engadine with a voucher for a nut cake, 

a breakfast, or a meal at the restaurant.a breakfast, or a meal at the restaurant.

Order vouchers and print them yourself

Order our Nusstorten and specialties online – fresh Order our Nusstorten and specialties online – fresh 

from the bakery, directly to your home!from the bakery, directly to your home!

Our new online shop


